1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Multiport Serial Boards
POS-104UL
4-port RS-232 Universal PCI boards with power over serial
The POS-104UL is a smart, 4-port Universal PCI serial board designed
for POS and ATM applications and for use by industrial automation
system manufacturers and system integrators. The POS-104UL is
compatible with all major operating systems. In addition, each of

9 5V/12V/RI
CBL-M44M9x4-50 (POS) DB9 male
Ordering Information
Available Models
POS-104UL-DB9M: 4-port RS-232 low profile Universal PCI board with serial port power, 0 to 55°C
operating temperature (DB9 male cable included)
POS-104UL-T: 4-port RS-232 low profile Universal PCI board with serial port power, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
Connection Options (can be purchased separately)
Package Checklist
1 POS-104UL board•
Low profile bracket•
DB9 male cable (POS-104UL-DB9 only)•
Documentation and software CD•
Quick installation guide (printed)•
Warranty card•
Dimensions